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Farmhouse Grill 
Having recently celebrated two successful years in business, we decided 
to add a milkshake product to compliment our food offer. 
 

With the assistance of Taylor UK, we chose the Taylor 430 with Flavor 
Burst. It was the obvious choice due to its ability to serve eight flavours 
from a machine with a small foot print.  
 

The product quality is great, now customers are being even more loyal. 

ʼ 
ʻ 

Mr Yilmaz Bulut - Owner 

Name: ……………………. 
Area: ……………………... 
Type: ……………………... 
Equipment: ……………. 
Menu: .…………………… 
 
Equipment  
Installation Date: …… 

Farm House Grill 
Winchester 
Take Away 
Taylor 430 & FB80s 
Thick Shakes with  
Flavor Burst 
 
June 2016 

Flavor Burst Shakes 

Nett Annual Profit  

Selling Price 
Less VAT 
Sub Total 
Less Product Cost 
Profit per Portion 
Average Daily Servings 
Nett Daily Profit 
Selling Days 

£15,330 

£1.60 
N/A 

£1.60 
£0.40 
£1.20 

35 
£42.00 

365 

* 

** 

* No VAT on take aways **Product cost supplied by customer.  

Profit Example 

 

 


