## **Farmhouse Grill**

Having recently celebrated two successful years in business, we decided to add a milkshake product to compliment our food offer.

With the assistance of Taylor UK, we chose the Taylor 430 with Flavor Burst. It was the obvious choice due to its ability to serve eight flavours from a machine with a small foot print.

The product quality is great, now customers are being even more loyal.

Mr Yilmaz Bulut - Owner

Name: ..... Farm House Grill

Area: ...... Winchester Type: ..... Take Away

Equipment: ..... Taylor 430 & FB80s

Menu: ..... Thick Shakes with

Flavor Burst

**Equipment** 

Installation Date: ..... June 2016

## Flavor Burst Shakes Profit Example

Selling Price	£1.60
Less VAT	N/A*
Sub Total	£1.60
Less Product Cost	£0.40**
Profit per Portion	£1.20
Average Daily Servings	35
Nett Daily Profit	£42.00
Selling Days	365
<b>Nett Annual Profit</b>	£15,330

\* No VAT on take aways \*\*Product cost supplied by customer.



